Utica Community Schools
District Paid Association Dues - FY 2023-2024

American Association of School Administrators- AASA
American Montessori Society

Association for Career & Technology Education
Association of School Business Officials International
Chaldean American Chamber of Commerce

Cognia Inc

Connect Macomb

Digital Promise

HPS Hospital Purchasing Service

International Baccalaureate

Macomb Intermediate School District (K-12 Alliance)

Macomb/St. Clair County Transportation Directors' Association

Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies

Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association - MSBOA
Michigan School Vocal Music Association

National Association of Social Workers - NASW-MI Chapter
School Nutrition Association

Skills USA Inc.

State of Michigan - MI DEAL Purchasing Consortium
Sterling Heights Regional Chamber of Commerce & Industry
Traffic Safety Association of Macomb County

Total District Paid Association Dues - FY 2023-2024

Amount
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470
2,675
3,900

275

200
4,800

700
3,500
3,165

12,233
3,000
75
3,950
2178
11,422
4,500
2,310

800
1,158

124

180

700

200

62,515




