Utica Community Schools

District Paid Association Dues - FY 2023-2024

	Amount	
American Association of School Administrators- AASA	\$	470
American Montessori Society	\$	2,675
Association for Career & Technology Education	\$	3,900
Association of School Business Officials International	\$	275
Chaldean American Chamber of Commerce	\$	200
Cognia Inc	\$	4,800
Connect Macomb	\$	700
Digital Promise	\$	3,500
HPS Hospital Purchasing Service	\$	3,165
International Baccalaureate	\$	12,233
Macomb Intermediate School District (K-12 Alliance)	\$	3,000
Macomb/St. Clair County Transportation Directors' Association	\$	75
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies	\$	3,950
Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$	2,178
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$	11,422
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association - MSBOA	\$	4,500
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	\$	2,310
National Association of Social Workers - NASW-MI Chapter	\$	800
School Nutrition Association	\$	1,158
Skills USA Inc.	\$	124
State of Michigan - MI DEAL Purchasing Consortium	\$	180
Sterling Heights Regional Chamber of Commerce & Industry	\$	700
Traffic Safety Association of Macomb County	\$	200
Total District Paid Association Dues - FY 2023-2024	\$	62,515